
Copyright TfL 2021
1 / 2

Map key - PTAL
  0 (W ors t)    1a  
  1b    2  
  3    4  
  5    6a  
  6b (Bes t)

Map layers
PTAL (c el l  s ize: 100m)

NW6 1NF
Mill Ln, London NW6 1NF, UK
Easting: 525031, Northing: 185173

Grid Cell: 104720

Report generated: 17/08/2021

Calculation Parameters
Day of Week M-F

Time Period AM Peak

Walk Speed 4.8 kph

Bus Node Max. Walk Access Time (mins) 8

Bus Reliability Factor 2.0

LU Station Max. Walk Access Time (mins) 12

LU Reliability Factor 0.75

National Rail Station Max. Walk Access Time (mins) 12

National Rail Reliability Factor 0.75

TRANSPORT
FOR LONDON

 

PTAL output for Base Year
4



Copyright TfL 2021
2 / 2

Calculation data
Mode Stop Route Distance (metres) Frequency (vph) Walk Time (mins) SWT (mins) TAT (mins) EDF Weight AI

Total Grid Cell AI: 17.5

Bus WEST END GREEN 139 534.15 7.5 6.68 6 12.68 2.37 0.5 1.18

Bus FORTUNE GN R HILLFIELD R 328 513.98 9 6.42 5.33 11.76 2.55 0.5 1.28

Bus MILL LA SUMATRA RD C11 168.47 7.5 2.11 6 8.11 3.7 1 3.7

Rail West Hampstead 'CLPHMJ2-STFD 2L50 ' 833.18 3.67 10.41 8.92 19.34 1.55 1 1.55

Rail West Hampstead 'STFD-CLPHMJ2 2Y11 ' 833.18 3.67 10.41 8.92 19.34 1.55 0.5 0.78

LUL West Hampstead 'WembleyPark-Stratfo ' 917.55 3.67 11.47 8.92 20.39 1.47 0.5 0.74

LUL West Hampstead 'WillesdenGreen-Stra ' 917.55 4.33 11.47 7.68 19.15 1.57 0.5 0.78

LUL West Hampstead 'Stanmore-Stratford ' 917.55 17.65 11.47 2.45 13.92 2.16 1 2.16

Rail West Hampstead 'BEDFDM-SUTTON 1O13 ' 694.59 0.33 8.68 91.66 100.34 0.3 0.5 0.15

Rail West Hampstead 'STALBCY-SVNOAKS 2E11' 694.59 1 8.68 30.75 39.43 0.76 0.5 0.38

Rail West Hampstead 'BEDFDM-SVNOAKS 2E19 ' 694.59 0.33 8.68 91.66 100.34 0.3 0.5 0.15

Rail West Hampstead 'LUTON-SVNOAKS 2E21 ' 694.59 0.33 8.68 91.66 100.34 0.3 0.5 0.15

Rail West Hampstead 'STALBCY-SVNOAKS 2E95' 694.59 0.33 8.68 91.66 100.34 0.3 0.5 0.15

Rail West Hampstead 'SUTTON-LUTON 2O00 ' 694.59 0.33 8.68 91.66 100.34 0.3 0.5 0.15

Rail West Hampstead 'SUTTON-BEDFDM 2O04 ' 694.59 0.33 8.68 91.66 100.34 0.3 0.5 0.15

Rail West Hampstead 'SUTTON-STALBCY 2O06 ' 694.59 0.33 8.68 91.66 100.34 0.3 0.5 0.15

Rail West Hampstead 'SUTTON-LUTON 2O10 ' 694.59 1 8.68 30.75 39.43 0.76 0.5 0.38

Rail West Hampstead 'LUTON-SUTTON 2O17 ' 694.59 0.67 8.68 45.53 54.21 0.55 0.5 0.28

Rail West Hampstead 'STALBCY-SUTTON 2O21 ' 694.59 0.33 8.68 91.66 100.34 0.3 0.5 0.15

Rail West Hampstead 'STALBCY-SUTTON 2O29 ' 694.59 0.67 8.68 45.53 54.21 0.55 0.5 0.28

Rail West Hampstead 'LUTON-BCKNHMJ 2S91 ' 694.59 0.33 8.68 91.66 100.34 0.3 0.5 0.15

Rail West Hampstead 'STALBCY-BROMLYS 2S93' 694.59 0.33 8.68 91.66 100.34 0.3 0.5 0.15

Rail West Hampstead 'BRGHTN-BEDFDM 2T02 ' 694.59 0.33 8.68 91.66 100.34 0.3 0.5 0.15

Rail West Hampstead 'BRGHTN-BEDFDM 2T04 ' 694.59 0.33 8.68 91.66 100.34 0.3 0.5 0.15

Rail West Hampstead 'SUTTON-STALBCY 2V02 ' 694.59 0.33 8.68 91.66 100.34 0.3 0.5 0.15

Rail West Hampstead 'SUTTON-STALBCY 2V08 ' 694.59 0.67 8.68 45.53 54.21 0.55 0.5 0.28

Rail West Hampstead 'BEDFDM-SUTTON 2V15 ' 694.59 0.33 8.68 91.66 100.34 0.3 0.5 0.15

Rail West Hampstead 'SUTTON-BEDFDM 2V16 ' 694.59 0.33 8.68 91.66 100.34 0.3 0.5 0.15

Rail West Hampstead 'LUTON-SUTTON 2V19 ' 694.59 0.33 8.68 91.66 100.34 0.3 0.5 0.15

Rail West Hampstead 'STALBCY-SUTTON 2V27 ' 694.59 0.33 8.68 91.66 100.34 0.3 0.5 0.15

Rail West Hampstead 'LUTON-SUTTON 2V31 ' 694.59 0.33 8.68 91.66 100.34 0.3 0.5 0.15

Rail West Hampstead 'ORPNGTN-STALBCY 2D93' 694.59 0.33 8.68 91.66 100.34 0.3 0.5 0.15

Rail West Hampstead 'ORPNGTN-LUTON 2D95 ' 694.59 0.33 8.68 91.66 100.34 0.3 0.5 0.15

Rail West Hampstead 'SVNOAKS-STALBCY 2E59' 694.59 0.67 8.68 45.53 54.21 0.55 0.5 0.28

Rail West Hampstead 'SVNOAKS-LUTON 2E61 ' 694.59 0.33 8.68 91.66 100.34 0.3 0.5 0.15

Rail West Hampstead 'SVNOAKS-WHMPSTM 2E63' 694.59 0.33 8.68 91.66 100.34 0.3 0.5 0.15

Rail West Hampstead 'BROMLYS-LUTON 2E93 ' 694.59 0.33 8.68 91.66 100.34 0.3 0.5 0.15


